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201604120001
19950

04/12/2016
11:57:16 AM

BROWN
BERTICE A

Grantee RELEASES LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20140103000
004320

201605250001
78540

05/25/2016
10:37:13 AM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110118000
016210

201605230001
75960

05/23/2016
03:05:12 PM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantee DEEDS BELL BRETT K 42 96 Lot#:13
Book:42 Pg:96
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOT 16 OF
THE SHIRES
PHASE II

201605230001
75970

05/23/2016
03:05:13 PM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

42 96 Lot#:13
Book:42 Pg:96
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOT 16 OF
THE SHIRES
PHASE II

201609190003
40140

09/19/2016
08:24:20 AM

BOLDEN
BRETT
STREET

Grantor MORTGAGE APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

41 145 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:145
Sub:JOSEPH
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201605060001
52910

05/06/2016
07:55:02 AM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantor DEEDS GLOVER
JOHATHAN
PHILLIP

19 53 Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:53
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
SECOND
ADDITION

201606140002
05380

06/14/2016
11:24:09 AM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Instr
#:20070813000
379980

201608020002
71610

08/02/2016
09:04:11 AM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantor AFFIDAVITS GLOVER
JOHATHAN
PHILLIP

19 53 Instr
#:20160506000
152910

Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:53
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
SECOND
ADDITION

201608020002
71610

08/02/2016
09:04:11 AM

BRUCE BRETT
S

Grantor AFFIDAVITS GLOVER
JOHATHAN
PHILLIP

Instr
#:20160506000
152910

Other:SEE
INST

201601190000
18560

01/19/2016
12:07:27 AM

QIU SHIHONG Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20021004000
484140

201608040002
76630

08/04/2016
11:01:32 AM

COY JON Grantee DEEDS LITTLE JAMES
R

5 29 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:29
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES
FIRST
ADDITION



201608040002
76640

08/04/2016
11:01:33 AM

COY JON Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

5 29 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:29
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES
FIRST
ADDITION

201609080003
25180

09/08/2016
09:15:35 AM

CUI EDWARD Grantee DEEDS SIMON DAVID
J

35 52 Lot#:131
Book:35 Pg:52
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE IV
FINAL PLAT

201609080003
25180

09/08/2016
09:15:35 AM

CUI XIAOLEI Grantee DEEDS SIMON DAVID
J

35 52 Lot#:131
Book:35 Pg:52
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE IV
FINAL PLAT

201609300003
57980

09/30/2016
10:08:21 AM

COE JAMES
LEE

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 27 87 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:87 Sub:OAK
HARBOUR
PHASE I

201609300003
57980

09/30/2016
10:08:21 AM

COE VICKI
JONES

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 27 87 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:87 Sub:OAK
HARBOUR
PHASE I

201609300003
57970

09/30/2016
10:08:20 AM

COE VICKI
JONES

Grantee DEEDS DORMAN
JOSEPH LYNN

27 87 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:87 Sub:OAK
HARBOUR
PHASE I

201609300003
57970

09/30/2016
10:08:20 AM

COE JAMES
LEE

Grantee DEEDS DORMAN
JOSEPH LYNN

27 87 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:87 Sub:OAK
HARBOUR
PHASE I

201610140003
78040

10/14/2016
01:31:04 PM

COE
BARBARA H

Grantee DEEDS GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

27 66 Lot#:206
Book:27 Pg:66
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
SECOND
SECTOR

201611020004
03280

11/02/2016
01:07:22 PM

COE RICHARD Grantor DEEDS WHITMAN
RAYMOND

27 109 Lot#:321
Book:27
Pg:109
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
THIRD
SECTOR

201611030004
05800

11/03/2016
01:04:40 PM

COE
BARBARA J
HARRIS

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20140911000
285050

201612070004
46790

12/07/2016
11:32:42 AM

COE ANN P Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201612150004
58220

12/15/2016
03:32:44 PM

COE RICHARD Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 42 Lot#:59
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

201612150004
58220

12/15/2016
03:32:44 PM

COE
BARBARA H

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 42 Lot#:59
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE



201612150004
58220

12/15/2016
03:32:44 PM

COE
BARBARA J
HARRIS

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 42 Lot#:59
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

201601070000
07170

01/07/2016
03:23:40 PM

GUY JAMES C Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 141 Lot#:806
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201601070000
07170

01/07/2016
03:23:40 PM

GUY JAMES
CALEB

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 141 Lot#:806
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201601080000
08950

01/08/2016
01:12:16 PM

GAY MARY R Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20080226000
076530

201601250000
23910

01/25/2016
11:57:58 AM

KAO JEFFREY
H

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201602120000
46810

02/12/2016
03:56:37 PM

KEY DONICE Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KEY JARROD
LEE


